
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

19E CARROLL None CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

INJUNCTION

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

QUIET TITLE

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total

1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

ARBITRATION AWARD

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

EMPLOYMENT

FORECLOSURE

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

INJUNCTION

INSURANCE

MALPRACTICE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

WRITS

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

10

1

2

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

8

3

1

3

1

4

1

1

1

1

345

2

35

9

11

15

4

11

11

27

4

1

7

20

10

4

5

2

3

28

1

7

8

108

3

1

8

148

8

3

1

6

1

1

2

2

15

3

8

14

1

13

1

2

64

2

1

254

19

4

1

14

7

3

4

7

16

5

11

17

1

1

1

23

6

4

105

3

2

239

2

24

8

3

9

2

9

6

26

4

1

5

17

7

3

5

2

2

18

1

2

6

67

2

1

7

355150262243

355150262243

355150262243

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial ..
Bankruptcy/F..

non-trial

Dismissed

unknownnon-trial

19E CARROLL 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

49

4

2

1

1

8

2

4

2

2

22

1

16

1

1

2

2

1

1

8

1 4916

1 4916

1 4916

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial ..
Dismissed

non-trial

Judgment

unknown non-trial

19E CARROLL 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

49

4

2

1

1

8

2

4

2

2

22

1

72

3

1

1

4

1

2

5

2

11

9

31

2

8

1

1

2

2

2

49 728

49 728

49 728

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial ..
Judgment

non-trial bench jury

19E CARROLL 1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REMOVE DISABILITIES

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

1

1

72

3

1

1

4

1

2

5

2

11

9

31

2

1172

1172

1172

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr1-2 yrs
19E CARROLL None CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

QUIET TITLE

INJUNCTION

Total

1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

ARBITRATION AWARD

EMPLOYMENT

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

INJUNCTION

MALPRACTICE

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

WRITS

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

3

1

1

1

7

2

1

3

1

83

2

1

2

2

13

3

1

3

1

3

10

6

4

1

7

2

16

1

5

175

1

1

13

2

9

7

2

4

5

11

4

8

5

1

16

6

2

75

2

1

86182

86182

86182

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

1-2 yrs> 2 yrs
19E CARROLL None CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

QUIET TITLE

INJUNCTION

Total

1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

ARBITRATION AWARD

EMPLOYMENT

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

INJUNCTION

MALPRACTICE

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

WRITS

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

3

1

1

1

87

4

1

2

1

1

9

4

1

5

2

6

3

6

3

6

1

3

5

1

4

17

2

83

2

1

2

2

13

3

1

3

1

3

10

6

4

1

7

2

16

1

5

8786

8786

8786

Age of Pending End



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

> 2 yrs
19E CARROLL None CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

QUIET TITLE

INJUNCTION

Total

1 ADMINISTRATIVE APPEAL

CONDEMNATION

DEBT:OPEN ACCOUNT

DEBT:PROMISSORY NOTE

DECLARATORY JUDGMENT

FORECLOSURE

INSURANCE

NAME CHANGE

NEGLIGENCE-MOTOR VEHICLE

NEGLIGENCE-OTHER

OTHER-CIVIL CONTRACTS

OTHER-CIVIL MISC

OTHER-TORT

PARTITION

PROPERTY FORFEITURE

QUIET TITLE

REPLEVIN

UNLAWFUL DETAINER

ARBITRATION AWARD

EMPLOYMENT

FOREIGN JUDGMENT-CIVIL

INJUNCTION

MALPRACTICE

OTHER CIVIL

OTHER EQUITY

WRITS

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

87

4

1

2

1

1

9

4

1

5

2

6

3

6

3

6

1

3

5

1

4

17

2

87

87

87

Age of Pending End


